

—தமிழக அரசு அமைச்சு (பொது) அமைச்சு
3P —தமிழக அரசு

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MINDY PSC)

Thantharpu DIVISION

Thantharpu
~~Andhra Pradesh~~ SUB-DIVISION

of R. Construction.

1853

MEASUREMENT BOOK 1853

6th and final Bill :

43

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of aron
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work:— Contd. of Road from					
Channuwa to Mphawa					
(Aisam's Road to Mphawa)					
Under M.M.B.S.Y.-30					
Agency:—	M/S R. Construction.				
Agmt. No.:—	16.5ABD/2021-22				
Date of start—	30-09-2021				
Date of comp—	29-09-2022				
Date of Actual Comp—	21-07-2022				
Further measurement Nil					
for 10/6/23					
Abstract of Cost:					
(1) setting out pillars etc.	13.00 Nos @	2532.23/each Rs			32919.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing Road	0.566 Hec @	52970.23/Hec Rs			29981.00
(3) Dismantling Bore Well	90.10 m ³ @	235.98/m ³ Rs			21238.00
(4) Dismantling concrete waste	2.48 m ³ @	417.39/m ³ Rs			1035.20
(5) Removing all type HP.	15.00 m @	244.92/m Rs			3674.00
(6) Excavation of Box cutting.	229.125 m ³ @	75.57/m ³ Rs			17315.00
(7) Contd. of Road from D.D.P. to Mphawa	229.125 m ³ @	30.81/m ³ Rs			7059.00
Continuation					
Rs 113221.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(20) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
14 Nos @ 4600/11/each Rs					18453000
(21) P/v Road marking to BT.					
180.00 m ² @ 721.95/m ² Rs					129951000
(22) P/v Road marking in PCC					
143.40 m ² @ 721.95/m ² Rs					10352800
(23) P/v and fixing masonry legs					
15 Nos @ 10973=2/each Rs					5496600
(24) Planting of trees to both					
90.00 Nos @ 844.57/each Rs					76013000
(25) E/w Excavation in foundation					
148.99 m ³ @ 279.00/m ³ Rs					41582000
(26) P/v PCC m-20 in 5-5					
22.975 m ³ @ 6212=36/m ³ Rs					142729000
(27) P/v PCC m-20 in 5-5					
168.70 m ³ @ 7068=71/m ³ Rs					1192580000
(28) P/v and lay Rec. 1000 φ HP.					
37.50 m @ 3904=78/m Rs					146429000
(29) Painting of Racer pot.					
103.20 m ² @ 101=60/m ² Rs					10464000
					Rs 11307711500
Add. 12% GST					Rs 1358054000
Add. 1% I.C.					Rs 113171000
Add. 20% S.F.C. on material cost.					Rs 162236000
					Rs 1295057600
Less 11.34% Below					Rs (-) 224563000
					Rs 1070494600
Less Prev. Pay					Rs (-) 1067474100

Continuation

Rs 30205000

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jhansi Harour